Division of Corporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	Page 1 of 1
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the docum (((H15000172504 3)))	
H150001725043ABCZ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser fro page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	m this
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From:	
Account Name : CORP USA Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used f	ດາຄົນປະນາຄ
Email Address:	
Receive the Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 0	FILED SECRETARY OF ST TALLAHAS OF ST ALLAHAS OF FLC
this on the Page Count 04 9 day that was fax 7/15/15	AT OF STATE
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	$\langle \langle \rangle \rangle$

890-817-8381 2



July 16, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

E-FILE - CORP USA

SUBJECT: PARKING SERVICES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC. REF: W15000047805

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is unavailable because it is the same as or not distinguishable from an existing entity. If the principals are the same in both entities, please send a letter or affidavit advising us of this association, along with your articles so that we may complete the filing process.

The document number of the name conflict is L10000004716 - PARKIG SERVICES OF SOUTH FLORIDA LLC.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: E15000172504 Letter Number: 315A00014966

P.O BOX 6327-Tallahassee, Florida 32314





COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

PARKING SERVICES & MANAGE MENT, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) SUBJECT

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75

G \$78.75	Cl \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	

FROM: PAYCHX SERICES, INC.

Name (Printed or typed)

7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804

Address

BOCA RATON, FL 33433

City, State & Zip

561-716-3111

CRETARY OF STATE Daytime Telephone number PAUL@PAYCHXSERVICES.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future ennual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

JUL 15 AM 8:

2

m C

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>le II pr</u> i	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, i	f different ls:
VEST PALM	ETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804	-	
A RATO	N, FL 33433		
		<u> </u>	
E III PUR	the corporation is organized is: VALET	PARKING AND LOT N	MANAGE
		<u></u>	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
			······································
•			<u> </u>
······	······································	······································	<u> </u>
EIV SH	ARES 4000		
EIV SH ter of shares o	ARES fetock is: 1000		
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
<u>e v in</u>	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
E V IN Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OB DIRECTOR	Name and Title:	
<u>E V IN</u> Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OB DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804	Name and Title:	
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OB DIRECTOR	Name and Title:	
<u>E_VIM</u> Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OB DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804	Name and Title:	
E V INI Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OB DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804 BOCA RATON, FL 33433	Name and Title: Address:	
E V INI Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OB DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804 BOCA RATON, FL 33433	Name and Title:	
<b>EV INI</b> Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OB DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804 BOCA RATON, FL 33433	Name and Title:	
E V INI Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OB DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804 BOCA RATON, FL 33433	Name and Title:	
E V IN Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OB DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804 BOCA RATON, FL 33433	Name and Title:	
E V IM Name and Titl Address ame and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804 BOCA RATON, FL 33433	Name and Title:	
<b>E V IN</b> Name and Titl Address Same and Title	TIAL OFTICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804 BOCA RATON, FL 33433	Name and Title:	
<b>E V IN</b> Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804 BOCA RATON, FL 33433	Name and Title:	
<b>E V IN</b> Name and Titl Address Same and Title	TIAL OFTICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR STEVEN KIRSCH, PRESIDENT 7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804 BOCA RATON, FL 33433	Name and Title:	

- ----

----

ι.

.

.

1

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The pame and F	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> foride atreet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name;	PAYCHX SERVICES, INC	
Address: 7050	7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, 15-804	
	BOCA RATON, FL 33433	-

#### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	PAYCHX SERVICES, INC.		
Address:	7050 WEST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, #15-804		
	BOCA RATON, FL 33433		

ann

Required Signature/Incorporator

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

A here althe	07-14-15
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date

I submit this document and offerm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the performant of State constitutes a third degree felous as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

07-14-15 ECRETARY OF STATE σ 15 AM 8: 24 m

(canti)